
REGISTRATION
I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity, and no one should enter to run unless they are medically able and properly trained. I hereby assume all risks 

and anyone entitled to act on our behalf, hereby waive and release East Aurora Rotary Club and its Foundation, East Aurora American Legion #362, Town of Aurora, Village of East 
Aurora, the organizers of this race, and all sponsors, their representatives and successors, from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of participation in this event.

Signature:

Name

Team Name:

Address:

Email:

In case of Emergency, call: Relation to Participant:

City: State/Province: ZIP:

Phone Male Female 

Male Female Mixed

Age on Race Day:

Date:

Parent’s Signature:
(If participant is under 18 years of age)

Date:

Please register online at earotary.org or scorethis.com or send this entry form and 
registration fee to: East Aurora Rotary Bunny Hop, P.O. Box 326, East Aurora, NY 14052. 
Make checks payable to: East Aurora Rotary Club Foundation

TIME
Race begins promptly at 10:30am

LOCATION

DISTANCE

ENTRY FEES

POST RACE CELEBRATION

TEAMS

FOR MORE INFO

 

 ADD US
on Facebook and Instagram
@eastaurorarotaryclub

PREMIUM

AWARDS

AGE GROUPS
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64

CERTIFIED BY
U.S.T.F. Course –

Certification # NY16006JG

65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

9 & Under
10-14
15-19
20-24
25-29
30-34

SATURDAY, APRIL 4, 2026

EAST AURORA ROTARY CLUB

BUFFALO RUNNER OF THE YEAR RACE

Awards to overall male and 
female winner, and a $250 donation 

to a charity of their choice. Male 
and female awards for 1st, 2nd, 3rd 

place in each age group. Team 
awards for 1st, 2nd & 3rd for male, 

female & mixed teams.

Timing by Score-This

East Aurora American Legion 
Post #362, 1 Legion Drive, 

East Aurora (o� Center Rd, 
near the corner of Beech Rd)

Rolling 5K  (3.1 miles, 
which is equivalent to 56,789 
bunny hops or 6200 steps).

$35 Pre-register by 4/2/2026, 
$45 to register the day 

of the race. 
Credit Cards will be accepted 

(entries close 
promptly at 10:15am). 

No entry fee for ages 80 & older, 
10-14 $20.00, 

9 and under $15.00.

To the first 500
registered runners.

Included with registration, 
immediately following the race. 
Join us at the American Legion 

Post #362 for beer, pop, 
water, plenty of food, and more.

Register online:
earotary.org or scorethis.com

or by QR code below.

Race Director: Dale Reeves
Phone: (716) 866-0136

Email: bunnyhop@earotary.org

Teams of 3 need to be 
pre-registered and each 
team member needs to 
fill out an application.


