

#### EAST AURORA ROTARY CLUB

# BUNNY HOP 5K



SATURDAY, APRIL 4, 2026



#### TIME

Race begins promptly at 10:30am

#### **LOCATION**

East Aurora American Legion Post #362, 1 Legion Drive, East Aurora (off Center Rd, near the corner of Beech Rd)

#### DISTANCE

Rolling 5K (3.1 miles, which is equivalent to 56,789 bunny hops or 6200 steps).

#### ENTRY FEES

\$35 Pre-register by 4/2/2026, \$45 to register the day of the race. Credit Cards will be accepted (entries close promptly at 10:15am). No entry fee for ages 80 & older, 10-14 \$20.00, 9 and under \$15.00.

#### **PREMIUM**

To the first 500 registered runners.

#### **AWARDS**

Awards to overall male and female winner, and a \$250 donation to a charity of their choice. Male and female awards for 1st, 2nd, 3rd place in each age group. Team awards for 1st, 2nd & 3rd for male, female & mixed teams.

# AGE GROUPS

9 & Under	35-39	65-69
10-14	40-44	70-74
15-19	45-49	75-79
20-24	50-54	80-84
25-29	55-59	85-89
30-34	60-64	90+

### **CERTIFIED BY**

U.S.T.F. Course – Certification # NY16006JG

Timing by Score-This

### POST RACE CELEBRATION

Included with registration, immediately following the race. Join us at the American Legion Post #362 for beer, pop, water, plenty of food, and more.

#### TEAMS

Teams of 3 need to be pre-registered and each team member needs to fill out an application.

# FOR MORE INFO

Race Director: Dale Reeves Phone: (716) 866-0136 Email: bunnyhop@earotary.org

Register online:

earotary.org or scorethis.com or by QR code below.

#### ADD US

on Facebook and Instagram @eastaurorarotaryclub

# REGISTRATION

Please register online at **earotary.org** or **scorethis.com** or send this entry form and registration fee to: East Aurora Rotary Bunny Hop, P.O. Box 326, East Aurora, NY 14052. Make checks payable to: East Aurora Rotary Club Foundation

I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity, and no one should enter to run unless they are medically able and properly trained. I hereby assume all risks associated with this event including, but not limited to, falls, contact with others, effects of weather, traffic and conditions of the road. Knowing these facts, I, for myself, my child, and anyone entitled to act on our behalf, hereby waive and release East Aurora Rotary Club and its Foundation, East Aurora American Legion #362, Town of Aurora, Village of East Aurora, the organizers of this race, and all sponsors, their representatives and successors, from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of participation in this event.



Signature:		Date:		
Parent's Signature:		Date:		
(If participant is under 18 years of age)				
Name	Phone	☐ Male	☐ Female	Age on Race Day:
Team Name:		☐ Male	☐ Female	☐ Mixed
Address:	City:	State/Province:		ZIP:
Email:				
case of Emergency, call: Relation to Participant:				